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
drinker and who has only one licenced vehicle as parking is tight. must be able to 
obtain a police record check. Very small dog ok 
 
f4ac92b9d1c935dab8b71e50b30d4d68@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,100 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1 bedroom suite above 
ground (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom recently renovated in quiet cul de sac. Upstairs rented to quiet 
tenants. Close to hwy 11 and hwy 1. Ideal for student close to ufv and stores. 
Laundry and utilities included. No pets. 
 
b19ed5a86ee53e368187073b3aa33682@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,150 / 1br - One Bedroom Basement Suite East 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom basement suite available for rent March 1 with potential for earlier. 

$1150, utilities included (excluding internet/cable). 

One parking spot on driveway. No smoking. Shared laundry. 

We are: a young family with kids upstairs who like to run around at times! 

You are: a quiet, responsible person (or couple) who doesn't mind the pattering of 

little feet upstairs from time to time. 

fe0a61c2d92c3147bce82b6b17850d01@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,180 / 1br - Daylight Abbotsford 1Bed Room Suite 
Immediately (Abbotsford) 
One Bedroom + Living Room Suite, w/ private access + balcony, Looking for one 

young professional/ student, Easy 1min access to 

Rent include : - Parking- Electricity- Hot water- Wifi-Washer + dryer 

No smoking + cannabis + vaping, One Cat is ok 

Working reference required, Damage deposit 

Please text only. 604 226 0307 (Jenny) 

$1,200 / 1br - 950ft2 - Basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
Sunny large 1 bedroom, living and dining room ground floor suite for rent in lower 

Sumas mountain road area. Lots of storage. Close to Save on Foods, banks, shoppers 

mailto:f4ac92b9d1c935dab8b71e50b30d4d68@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b19ed5a86ee53e368187073b3aa33682@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fe0a61c2d92c3147bce82b6b17850d01@hous.craigslist.org


4 
 

drug mart and other amenities. Near the Whatcom and Highway 1 intersection. 

Looking for a quiet, professional, non-smoker with no pets. 

7eccef7575d030e4bef75a78c10adf1b@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 2br - 900ft2 - Room on main for rent (East Abbotsford) 
Prefer single person 1 bed room, 1bath, storage room, wifi, utilities included 6 

months stay minimum No pet, smoke, party are allowed, will provide furniture if 

needed with resonable fee. Tenant must pass criminal check, Please include phone 

number in email. Thanks 

f3da2273492538f6a626f9532e9d213d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 1br - I bdrm Basement Suite (Abbotsford) 
I Bedroom basement Suite for rent 

$1300.00 per month, Includes Washer/Dryer, Fridge and Stove 

All Utilities/WiFi Included, One parking spot 

Close to all shopping amenities No Smoking, No Pets, No Parties 

References and Credit Check, Ideal for a single working person 

Available February 1st 

6d8e68b038ad3a3bae58acdb052353ba@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,300 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bath basement for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
2Bedroom/ 1Bath available from January 15th 2022 West Abbotsford! 

Ground level Entry. Includes utilities No pets/no smoking allowed. 

Close to all necessary amenities including: schools, shopping centers, libraries, public 

transportation and parks. Bus stop and access to freeway close by close to Rotary 

Stadium . 

04ba77e3bb61397fb2a0ea93434b5ef1@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 Bedroom basement available for 
rent (Abbotsford) 
Spacious 2 Bedroom basement available for rent in the quiet Sandy Hill area. 1 'Huge' 

Room, 1 Average size Room, 1 'Huge' Bathroom connecting through long Hallway to 

1 Big Kitchen, 1 Big Living Room, Dining Room and Entry. Covered Sundeck provides 

extra space for use at basement entrance. No Laundry. No Smoking. No Pets. 1 

Parking on Driveway + 2 Parking on street. Basement includes Flooring and Carpet. 

And much more. 

mailto:7eccef7575d030e4bef75a78c10adf1b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f3da2273492538f6a626f9532e9d213d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6d8e68b038ad3a3bae58acdb052353ba@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:04ba77e3bb61397fb2a0ea93434b5ef1@hous.craigslist.org
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75535a5e424831d79cdaba32912d48d4@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom basement for rent available now. Close to transit and school. Insuite 

laundry. Utilities included. Except internet and cable. (778) 808-1338 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 975ft2 - 2 Bed 1 Bath Suite (Abbotsford) 
Large 2 bedroom 1 bath basement suite w/ parking on property 

Lots of light with large windows, In a prime area and quiet neighbourhood. 

Close to amenities such as freshco, starbucks, shell gas station, bus stop 

Non-furnished With In Suite Laundry 

$1500 with utilities (Hydro, Heat and Water) included 

Message for rental application. 

Proof of employment and references will be requested. NO SMOKING/ PETS 

 

5a7506ae84113971b47d03ab7b59ea8f@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - Brand new 2 bedroom Basement for 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Brand new house's large 2 bedroom basement available for rent. Separate entry, 

separate laundry and bc hydro included. Close to Cedar park place, star bucks, bus 

stop, Tim horton's, gas station, pizza place, park and school. No pets please. 

 

b889504ded453751b428b6f8c1436b9b@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,500 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement West Abbotsford (West 

Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom 1 washroom ground level basement suite for rent in prime West 

Abbotsford location. (Crestview Avenue) 

- Close to schools, shops, transit and easy access to highway. 

- Suite includes washer, dryer & dishwasher. 

- No Wifi included - No Pets 

Rent is $1,500 plus utilities. (50% Deposit required) 

References preferred. 

 

398f79a5c36a3ea39b1eb21e48326f62@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bedroom suite for 
renting (Abbotsford) 
Ground level, or a basement suite. All rooms are with big windows, plenty of natural 

lights. Newly finished kitchen and flooring. Spacious living room adds more fun of 

this place. Quiet neighborhood, one minute drive to HWY 1 and UFV. 

One cat is Ok. 30% of utility share. No smoking is allowed. Share half of the driveway. 
(778) 344-1761 

mailto:75535a5e424831d79cdaba32912d48d4@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5a7506ae84113971b47d03ab7b59ea8f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:b889504ded453751b428b6f8c1436b9b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:398f79a5c36a3ea39b1eb21e48326f62@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,800 / 2br - 1200ft2 - 2 Bedroom Suite for Rent on 
farm (Abbotsfotd) 
- brand new 2 bedroom suite and one bathroom private setting near mission hwy 

and bell road (near clayburn village ) 

- about 1200 sqft, References required from previous landlord or employer. 

19749d9470eb3d66bdc5e70e5ae6c1f5@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 3br - 3 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
East Abbotsford Auguston Area 

3 Bedroom , 1 washroom basement for rent 

Monthly rent $1800 Utilities included but no internet 

No pets, No smoking 

13127a9105db33cb96b2ee02dec3d892@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,995 / 3br - 1400ft2 - 3 Bedroom Basement For 
Rent (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful & Clean 3-bedroom basement suite for Rent Aprox 1400 Square feet. In 

quiet, safe, family friendly neighborhood. Private entrance. Close to amenities such 

as Fruticana, Highstreet Shopping Center, Mount Lehman Crossing Shopping Centre. 

Full kitchen with Fridge, Stove. Front load washer and dryer in suite. Available Feb 

1st or sooner. No Pets and NO SMOKING Rent $1995 - Utilities included: (Hydro, 

Heat and Water) Please call / text 604 715 6539 for viewing appointment 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,350 / 2br - 847ft2 - 2 Bedroom Newly 
Renovated (Abbotsford) 
Newly Renovated Condo For Rent 

- 2 Bedrooms - 1 Bathroom - Third (Top) Floor 

- Balcony - Monthly Rent includes heat utility 

- New Flooring / Counters / Cabinets / Paint / Plumbing / Electrical 

- One Parking Stall Included - No Pets / No Smoking 

cb25d09317cc3ffa9e2b3d4650105089@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:19749d9470eb3d66bdc5e70e5ae6c1f5@hous.craigslist.org
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